
Code
JBBC-

201

JBBH-

201

JBCH-

201

JBQP-

201

JBBH-

251

JBCH-

201

JBBC-

251-

Credit 4 4 4 4 2 2 2

Grade B+ B+ A B A+ A+ A

G.Point 7 7 8 6 9 9 8

Grade F F F B B A B+

G.Point 0 0 0 6 6 8 7

Grade C A B B A A A+

G.Point 5 8 6 6 8 8 9

Grade

G.Point

Grade B B+ B+ A B A+ A

G.Point 6 7 7 8 6 9 8

Grade C B+ B B+ B A A

G.Point 5 7 6 7 6 8 8

Grade F F F C C A B+

G.Point 0 0 0 5 5 8 7

Grade C B+ P B A A+ A

G.Point 5 7 4 6 8 9 8

Grade B+ B+ B A A+ A+ A+

G.Point 7 7 6 8 9 9 9

Grade F F F F C A B

G.Point 0 0 0 0 5 8 6

Grade P C P C A+ A+ B+

G.Point 4 5 4 5 9 9 7

Grade P F F C A B+

G.Point 4 0 0 5 8 7

Grade F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0

Grade F C P B B A B+

G.Point 0 5 4 6 6 8 7

Grade F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0

Grade B B+ C B+ A+ A+ A

G.Point 6 7 5 7 9 9 8

Grade F P P C B+ A A

G.Point 0 4 4 5 7 8 8

Grade

G.Point

Grade F F F C B+ A B

G.Point 0 0 0 5 7 8 6

Grade F F F C B+ A R

G.Point 0 0 0 5 7 8 0

Grade F F F

G.Point 0 0 0

Ab

Ab

0.00

2.33

1.67

0.00

2.56

0.00

4.33

0.00

6.89

4.33

6.44

2.22

6.33

7.44

2.11

5.67

SGPA

7.78

2.33

7.00

0.00

7.00

SI. No.
Enrollment 

No. 
Roll No. 

Name of 

Students

1 J150606001 1506060001 Aaliya Shareef

2 J150606002 1506060002 Abdul Rahaman

3 J150606003 1506060003 Aftab

4 J150606004 1506060004 Ariba Khan

5 J150606005 1506060005 Arshi Fatima

6 J150606006 1506060006 ashhar Rashid

7 J150606007 1506060007 Ashraf Ali Saifi

8 J150606008 1506060008 Azmi Khanam

9 J150606009 1506060009 Bushra Khan

10 J150606010 1506060010 Danish Ahmad

11 J150606011 1506060011 Darakhsha Bi

12 J150606012 1506060012
Faiz Ahmad 

Ansari 

13 J150606013 1506060013 Faizan Ahmad 

14 J150606014 1506060014 Fareen Khan

15 J150606015 1506060015 Haseeb

16 J150606016 1506060016 Iram kamal

17 J150606017 1506060017 Juned Alam

18 J150606018 1506060018
Mohammad 

Mukhtar

19 J150606019 1506060019 Mohd Imran 

20 J150606020 1506060020
Mohd Sameer 

Khan

21 J150606021 1506060021 Mohd. Junaid 

Ab

Ab
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Ab

AbAb

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab



Grade P C C C A+ A B+

G.Point 4 5 5 5 9 8 7

Grade F C P B+ A A+ A

G.Point 0 5 4 7 8 9 8

Grade P P F C B+ A B+

G.Point 4 4 0 5 7 8 7

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade P B C B B+ A A

G.Point 4 6 5 6 7 8 8

Grade

G.Point

Grade F C P B B+ A B+

G.Point 0 5 4 6 7 8 7

Grade C A B B+ A+ A+ A

G.Point 5 8 6 7 9 9 8

Grade P P F B+ B+ A B

G.Point 4 4 0 7 7 8 6

Grade P C C C A+ A+ B+

G.Point 4 5 5 5 9 9 7

Grade P C F C B+ A+ A

G.Point 4 5 0 5 7 9 8

Grade F C F C F B+

G.Point 0 5 0 5 0 7

Grade F C F B A A A+

G.Point 0 5 0 6 8 8 9

Grade F F F F A A A

G.Point 0 0 0 0 8 8 8

Grade P C P B B A A

G.Point 4 5 4 6 6 8 8

Grade P C F B+ B+ A B

G.Point 4 5 0 7 7 8 6

Grade P C C B A A A

G.Point 4 5 5 6 8 8 8

Grade F F

G.Point 0 0

Date:30/07/2016 Asst. Controller of Examination

2.67

5.33

4.33

5.78

0.00

7.11

4.11

5.89

4.67

1.89

3.89

4.22

0.00

0.00

5.89

0.00

4.44

5.78

4.78

22 J150606022 1506060022 Mohd. Shadab

23 J150606023 1506060023
Mohd. Shadan 

Harish

24 J150606024 1506060024 Mohd. Suaeb

25 J150606025 1506060025 Mudassir

26 J150606026 1506060026
Munesh Kumar 

Lodhi

27 J150606027 1506060027 Naureen jahan

28 J150606028 1506060028 Nitshi Azeem

29 J150606029 1506060029 Noman

30 J150606030 1506060030 Rahema 

31 J150606031 1506060031 Rashid Ali

36

32 J150606032 1506060032 Ruman Ali

33 J150606033 1506060033 Sahiba Bi

34 J150606034 1506060034 Seema Bee

35 J150606035 1506060035 Shavana Anjum

J150606036 1506060036 Shuaib

40 J150606040 1506060040 Zainab

37 J150606037

39

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

J150606039 1506060039 Yasa Anwar

1506060038 Turkul Abdal

1506060037 Tabussum

38 J150606038

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab


